

## Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

## **Registration Certificate**

Registration Number:~32 AAABK 6079M1ZB

1.	Legal Name		KERALA PRAVASI ASSOCIATION			
2.	Trade Name, if any		KERALA PRAVASI ASSOCIATION			
3.	Additional trade names, if an	ny	null			
4.	<b>Constitution of Business</b>		Others			
5.	Address of Principal Place of Business	•	BGPW XI 585 P, Kanjiramattathil Complex, Malom Modhirakkunnu, Maloth, Kasaragod, Kerala, 671533			
6.	Date of Liability					
7.	Period of Validity		From	18/06/2022	То	Not Applicable
8.	Type of Registration		Regular			
9	Particulars of Approving Authority		Kerala			
Signature						
Name REJI JOS		SEPH				
Designation State Tax		x Officer				
Jurisdictional Office Commer		rcial Tax Office, Hosdurg				
9. Date of issue of Certificate 18/06/202			22			
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of business in the State.						

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 18/06/2022 by the jurisdictional authority.



GSTIN 32AAABK6079M1ZB

Legal Name KERALA PRAVASI ASSOCIATION

Trade Name, if any KERALA PRAVASI ASSOCIATION

Additional trade names, if null

any

## **Details of Additional Places of Business**

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State

0



GSTIN 32AAABK6079M1ZB

Legal Name KERALA PRAVASI ASSOCIATION

Trade Name, if any KERALA PRAVASI ASSOCIATION

Additional trade names, if

any

2

3

4

null

## **Details of Person in Charge**

Name
Designation/Status

Resident of State Kerala

Name Aswani

Designation/Status NationalCouncil President

RAJENDRAN VELLAPALATH

National Council Chairman

Resident of State Kerala

Name Jery Raju

Designation/Status General Secretary

Resident of State Kerala

Name Nibin Joseph Philip

Designation/Status Treasurer

Resident of State Kerala